FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Chamber

Power

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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GAS SALAMANDER WITH ADJUSTABLE LOWER
PLATE
SGF 600 P

Ref: 6.0.131.0000
Fiamma

Multifunctional equipment for roasting, heating and preparing a
wide variety of recipes.

Equipped with a two-position heat output regulator.

2 Burners with pilot lighter, safety thermocouple and lighter.
Structure made in stainless steel.

750x400x460 mm
575x400 mm

7.4 kKW

0.78 m3/h

580 g/h

41 kg
520x820x620 mm

48 kg
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