



GAS SALAMANDER WITH ADJUSTABLE LOWER PLATE SGF 600 P

Ref: 6.0.131.0000 Fiamma

Multifunctional equipment for roasting, heating and preparing a wide variety of recipes. Equipped with a two-position heat output regulator. 2 Burners with pilot lighter, safety thermocouple and lighter. Structure made in stainless steel.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	750x400x460 mm
Chamber	575x400 mm
Power	7.4 kW
Gas consumption (G20)	0.78 m3/h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	580 g/h
Weight	41 kg
Packaging dimensions	520x820x620 mm
Gross weight	48 kg